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TADERNA

POSTRES

5.01 Churros con Chocolate 200 ThB

wihglsantugiusannuds
FIOAARA( ARAVRABTET)
FIAL—KY—ARZ

Churros with Hot Chocolate

_ 5.02 Flan de Huevo 150 ThB
AR L luradA1sIua
FYIXILTIY
Spanish Egg Custard

_ 9.03 Trufas de Chocolate 200 ThB
afanlnuasuaatadauinin
NJa7F3adL—b
Chocolate truffles

5.04 Pudin de Coco 175 ThB
WARIUENID
daFyy7uY
Coconut Pudding

9.05 Tocinillo de Cielo 150 ThB
Adaa luaanuuailu
N>/ F IO EZZHA4X
(REBEETEFE2LEARSA AT )
Small Rich Custards
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IBERICOS

3.01 Jamén Ibérico de Bellota 100g 1400 ThB
3.02 Jamon Ibérico de Bellota 50g 750 ThB

gruaviulbauanailu
NE: ARYD : AXR)IDAEFOEFRLE/N\ L

(48 7 AZARK)

Acorn-fed Iberian Ham 48 Months Aged
1300 ThB
3.03 Lomo Ibérico 100g 700 ThB

3.04 Lomo Ibérico 509

Taludlnadiu
OF: 4RV A4AXRDIOEBRO—ADOE/N\L
Acorn-fed Iberian Loin

350 ThB
3.05 Chorizo Ibérico 50g
lansanuy1odls gy
FalvYy—t—>
Acorn-fed Iberian Chorizo
350 ThB
3.06 Salchichén Ibérico 50g
ldnsanagaas vy
ARV X 3.13 Tablon: Large:1m 4900 ThB
Iberian Cured Sausages in Black Pepper 3.14 Medium:0,5m 2500 ThB
195 ThB saufinsarswuamvnsaulas sy a5 nand
3.07 Chorizo Ibérico Vela 50g BEEANA, ARUTNL, F—ADRERYEDE
lansanviy s e 1&n (LHAX /MY A X)
ATAYIORFAVIYIY—t—D House Selection of Different Tapas,
Acorn-fed Iberian Small Chorizo Portions with Iberian Coldcuts and Cheese
195 ThB
3.08 Salchichon Ibérico Vela 50g 3.15 Tablon de Ibéricos (6) & Queso (5) 2500 ThB
lansanugaad Lan g lAaAaLAsTd
ATAYIROAR)IYS S ARYIBEARAVF—ADERYEDE
Iberian Cured Small Sausages in Black Pepper House Selection of Coldcuts (6) & Cheese (5)

3.09 Queso de Oveja Romero 80g 345 ThB

3.10 Queso de Oveja Manchego 80g 345 ThB 3.16 Ibéricos & Queso SET1 575 ThB
FFudvgnsnusinnsuangilu s TAaAnLTe 1
FOF—X (B /PPED) =L RAY REF—AXDEY)EDE
Cured / Half Cured Sheep Cheese Coldcuts & Cheese SET 1

3.11 Queso de Cabrales 100g 495 ThB 3.17 Ibéricos & Queso SET2 675 ThB
QT s TAaAALT6 2
TIL—F—X O—LRAY REF—AXOREYEDYE 2
Cabrales Blue Cheese Coldcuts & Cheese SET 2

3.12 Torta de Extremadura 1200 ThB 3.18 Surtido de 5 Quesos 775 ThB
AaNTdINAuFINNIanauNlY G593 (5284)
NLZ : ARA VA ) —LF—X ARAVF—XBE)EDYE
Half Melted Creamy Cheese “Torta” Assortment of Spanish Cheese (5 Types)
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4.01 Ensaladilla Rusa
dAnTUNSI YU N8DILUE
AO>TRERRTNSSH
Russian Salad

4.02 Ensalada Campera

Aaaiun3y o Aantaainisiiuuznan
A2EKRTREM, RIK, A=A OHSH
Villagers Special Salad with Potatoes, Eggs,
Vegetables and Tomatoes

4.03 Ensalada Mlxta

FAINTNTNNFTIA mm aau
2YHAHSH

Mix Salad with Tomatoes, Lettuce, Onions,
Bellpeppers, Egg and Tuna

4.04 Pimientos Asados con Huevo y Atun

WINUMUL WAL TUALNUN
Ly RRYN—OO—AN YFERRA
Roasted Red Peppers with Tuna and Egg

PICOTEO FRIO

3.19 Aceitunas Espaiolas Variadas
NznanaavNFLUU
ARAVEFI)—TXEVIA
Seasoned Spanish Olives

3.20 Gazpacho
Aaldunzidaine
BRRNINA—T

Tomato Cold Soup

3.21 Salmorejo

fuldunzidaind
BARAZVEABHEININT ) — Lt
Southern Spain Cold Tomato Cream

3.22 Mejillones en Escabeche

wammaqnm‘mmwﬂumuwﬂan Mau‘lwm
L—)LBEEER G D/INT V) 735FEI7L

Pickled Mussels in Paprika

3.23/3.24 Anchoas de Santoina
con Aceite de Oliva Extra

wauTsdluiniunsnanfunzsdame
ToFacvoAU—TFAI AL

Anchovies in EVO

3.25 Boquerones en Vinagre

ﬂmLLauTGﬁamﬂ‘lumaumuuuﬂ
B7>F3 I:ODE’F/,EJ.T
White Anchovies in Vinegar

3.26 Sardinas Ahumadas
dlumdanafunluliniunsnan
BOERF)—TFAIET
Smoked Sardines in EVO

3.27 Esparragos Blancos

nualunSedunnannadulu
RKIOARNTANTHA

White Asparagus

195 ThB

195 ThB

225 ThB

295 ThB

125 ThB

90 ThB

175 ThB

195 ThB

850 ThB
450 ThB

650 ThB

895 ThB

795 ThB

2.01 Jamon Ibérico y Tomate

PuNty vun wdn Unluuznan
ARVINLERMNI MDD =R

Iberico Ham and Tomato Bread

2.02 Serranlto

Ul AULEN WEAKITUE
R—oO4 2 ERIRYN—, NLADKR—AK

Toast with Pork Loin, Iberico Ham
and Roasted Bellpeppers

2.03 Montadito de Cangrejo y Salmén
aunly nul danugauau dqilay
AE—IVH—FEAZTHZFEZOR—AB
Toast with Crab Salad and Smoked Salmon

2.04 Escallvada con PoIIo

auanly uun fnee wialn
FXxETFTAR, FAZFAY, RIRYN—DOKR—AB

Toast with Roasted Eggplant, Onion,
Bellpeppers Topped with Chicken

5 . 2.05 Sobrasada
aUuNN U TTT THUR AU RSN TS
RPaA)ABEEY—E—COR—AR
Majorcan Sausage Toast

2.06 Gulas al Ajillo

‘nuuﬂwmﬂmﬂma
ANDTYEIX—RIOBER—ABN

Toast with Garlic Surimi Elvers

2.07 Queso Brie y Chorizo

auuly wun Falus ldnsan
TJUVIF—XEFIaVVYDODR—ABM
Toast with Chorizo and Brie Cheese

2.08 Revuelto de Setas, Gambas y Esparragos
PuNy ¥ laniu e Win
AROZTNIvIEBE, TANTHRA,
NY2aA)—LDKR—AB

Toast with Scrambled Egg, Shrimps,
Asparagus and Mushrooms

2.09 Tosta de Torta de Extremadura

auntly ¥ A3NdE Unl5n
NLEF—ADKR—AK
Creamy Cheese Toast with Paprika

2.10 Caldillo Extremefio
BUNTIUUIGTUNRY LR
ARYIBNTOR—AB

Iberian Paté Toast from Extremadura

2.11 Anchoas y Tomate

auutly v wauled undamnd
FToFIBEERNIBMNODRM—ABM

Toast with Anchovies and Tomatoes

350 ThB

250 ThB

295 ThB

165 ThB

300 ThB

275 ThB

225 ThB

225 ThB

240 ThB

175 ThB

200 ThB
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PICOTEO CALIENTE

1.01 Tortilla de Patatas

. . 1.02 Tapa
ladandu dunsvnuvanluey
ARAVERTREEREDFLLY
Spanish Omelette

1.03 Tortilla de Chorizo
nadn1ldnsandilu
FaUVAYFLLY

Chorizo Omelette

1.04 Tortilla de Espinacas

Tadgrdi]unnay
EO5NABEODFLLY
Spinach Omelette

1.05 Croquetas de Jamén

adaniufis’ln Auudnalnagilu
AXRYINLOOOY T

Iberico Ham Croquettes

1.06 Croquetas de Setas
ANLAMLYAR
Nvy2a)—LnaOv7T
Mushroom Croquettes

1.07 Croquetas de Cabrales

ASaALANUATH
H7ZLAR(TIL—F—X)DARAVAIOAY T
Cabrales Blue Cheese Croquettes

1.08 Surtido de Croquetas
ASAALANTINDELNAL2HU
ARAVEAIOY TORYAEDYE
Assortment of Croquettes (Two of Each)

1.09 Huevos IEstreIIados conIChgrizo
JuHSIannu1wd 1y lun1n
JO—92754RIVIDERFREFIVUYY
—t—

Broken Style Eggs, Potato and Chorizo

1.10 Huevos Estrellados con Jamén Ibérico

TunsSanaanrul lauazigu
JO—92754ARIVIDBRTRNENA
Broken Style Eggs, Potato and Iberico Ham

495 ThB
90 ThB

195 ThB

225 ThB

195 ThB

195 ThB

195 ThB

225 ThB

225 ThB

295 ThB

1.11 Pimientos de Padron
wanlUrnaunam

ARALLES (NROY)YDT7UY K
Padron Peppers

. 1.12 Patatas Bravas
TunSan daduzidamAsdilianuNIgaudnsziian
RTFNTFADANAS—KINY—REH DY
S EIY N V4

Crispy Potato, Spicy Tomato Sauce, Ali Oli

1.13 Champifiones al Ajillo
winugudoyanuianssiiauiniunznan

RV AN—LOBHED AUy IENEUR
IR

Sauté Button Mushrooms with Garlic and Parsley

1.14 Revuelto de Espinacas y Jamon Ibérico
TanudnauAULEy
BOSNABEARYIANLORIZVTILNIYVY
Scrambled Eggs with Spinach and Iberian Ham

1.15 Champifiones con Jamén Ibérico y Queso
Winuaudaavaugdugn+nssinau
ARVIANLEF—AAYIYVZ A)N—LDOT I
Mushrooms with Iberian Ham and Cheese

1.16 Corazones de Alcachofa con Jamén
219A THANULEN
T—TA4Fa—DENLDELAK
Artichoke Hearts with Ham

1.17 Verduras a la PIanqha

dannNNY
BRI U)
Grilled Vegetables

1.18 Pimientos del Piquillo Rellenos de Bacalao
wanuMudlludan ldlarnan

FE—X > DOERE
Piquillo Peppers Stuffed with Cod

240 ThB

175 ThB

195 ThB

375 ThB

475 ThB

695 ThB

295 ThB

695 ThB

@

W2
>




2, MendJJ2019.pdf 5  30/6/20  9:03
2D

PICOTEO CALIENTE

1.19 Gambas al Ajl||0 245 ThB

mwmmuuuunan N3N NSELNeN
NTVAMBEOT VI FU—THA). H—U
v U EBEFEFREK

Garlic Prawns

; 1.20 Sepia a la Plancha 245 ThB
Uanudin enensuiies intiunenan Aanieaingel3e
LADTUIL H—=Uv o, NeUeFU—THA)L
LR
Flat top Grill Cuttlefish

1.21 Chipirones a la Andaluza 295 ThB
Uamiini@nnaansay
FAHDOTVY K~
Deep Fried Crispy Baby Squid

1.22 Pulpo a la Gallega 795 ThB

vuindauiindnuag NWsnuIu
KAONT I AMZ

Galician Style Octopus with Spanish Paprika

1.23 Buiiuelos de Bacalao 245 ThB
danmannam
BEOCT)Y Z—
Cod Fish Fritters

1.24 Gulas, Gambas y Setas al Ajillo 595 ThB

Uarnandiaiamindunznan

ANTVEIX—R), IEERYZ2AI)—LDOH—)
YoV T—

Surimi Elvers, Prawns and Mushrooms with Garlic

1.25 Chorizos al Vino 245 ThB

1dnsanlos Tadmitduuznanuuualu
BUYFaUYY—tw—20pnd DA 2 EK
Chorizo Over Wine Sauce

1.26 Morcilla a la Plancha 325 ThB

ldnsanadna lnadiduniia
7590 —t—000))
Grilled Black Sausage

1.27 Pollo al Ajillo 225 ThB
Tnnsziiau
FFQHA—DY D
Chicken with Garlic

1.28 Pincho Moruno 225 ThB
UndAMmYF leadiu
JUINKR—=OI ) XxEE
Grill Pork Parinated Skewer

- EEEEN

PAELLAS

6.01/6.05 Paella de Marisco
AU

—=T—RNIUT
Seafood Paella

6.02/6.06 Paella Negra
aaduuuiindAunza
AAAZONIVUT

Black Squid Ink Paella

6.03/6.07 Paella de Chorizo y Pollo

amiaailuun lndulansanaitlu
FEEFIAVUVONIUT

Chicken and Chorizo Paella

6.04/6.08 Paella de Setas
PMIRAFLULEIRTIN
NY2a)—LNITUT
Mushroom Paella

1250/2400 ThB

1200/2300 ThB

950/1800 ThB

1200/2300 ThB
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CARNES

7.01 Solomillo con Crema de Setas
nydulunuadusadivia
R—0EEXRVIAN—LDOI)—LY—RA
Pork Tenderloin with Mushroom Cream

7.02 Morcnla al Horno

lansanadna lnadiu
T7o5vo09—t—>000)
Baked Black Sausage

7.03 Pluma Ibérica

W lnanydiluaany

ARYIBOTIILRI (ARVIFEOEBERROBORA)
Iberian Pluma (Feather Cut)

7.04 Carrillera Ibérica con Salsa de Vino
dnalniny

ARVIFEOER TA42U—2A
Iberian Pork Cheek with Wine Sauce

7.05 Carrillera de Ternera con Puré de Patatas
dnaunugnIndsnnuluum

FHOEAR NYZI1RTRRR

Veal Cheek with Mashed Potatoes

7.06 Entrecot de Ternera con lelentos de Padron

iesuaaafinidawAunwannandiu
DTTAART—F BEFHRZ
Beef Rib-Eye with Padron Peppers

495 ThB

895 ThB

895 ThB

895 ThB

695 ThB

995 ThB

CAZUELA

8.01/8.02 Callos con Garbanzos
gnanssinisuynualanln
FEOEEVDRZENEAHX
Tripe with Chickpeas

8.03/8.04 Lentejas con Chorizo
stmmmmﬂu
L>FA4ILEEFIaY—DEIAH
Lentils with Chorizo

8.05 Fabada Asturlana

‘n"]Jﬂ’)W’l’J’m’]
HA T ENORAK
White Beans Stew

8.06 Cocido de Garbanzos
a1a1qn’ln
ORCEDEIAHK
Chickpeas Stew

8.07 Cazuela de Caracoles
nagnnduuluiiyad
HERY L) DEIAK

Snail Stew

250/450 ThB

300/550 ThB

650 ThB

575 ThB

795 ThB

@

W2
>



